
Organisation/Individuals Email Id

Alzheimer's Society nottingham@alzheimers.org.uk

Autism East Midlands enquiries@autismeastmidlands.org.uk

British Gas Kim.queeney@britishgas.co.uk

BT Openreach newsitesesc@openreach.co.uk

Canals and River Trust helen.edwards@canalrivertrust.org.uk;

Chamber of Commerce nick.chischniak@dncc.co.uk;

Nottingham Civic Society hilarysilvester2002@yahoo.co.uk;

D2N2 Local Enterprise Partnership 

(LEP)  matthew.wheatley@dncc.co.uk;

D2N2 Local Enterprise Partnership 

(LEP) david.ralph@d2n2lep.org;

David Lock Associates dchadwick@DavidLock.com;

East Midlands Regional Councils Andrew.Pritchard@emcouncils.gov.uk

Environment Agency andrew.pitts@Environment‐Agency.gov.uk;

Experience Nottinghamshire elisia.denton@experiencenottinghamshire.com;

FHP mail@fhp.co.uk;

Gedling Borough Council planningpolicy@gedling.gov.uk;

Guide Dogs For The Blind guidedogs@guidedogs.org.uk; 

Highways England usan.chambers@highwaysengland.co.uk;

Historic England e‐emids@historicengland.org.uk;

Homes and Communities Agency mark.banister@hca.gsx.gov.uk;

Innes England tgarratt@innes‐england.com;

Intu Properties Brett.harbutt@intu.co.uk;

Mencap info@nottinghammencap.org.uk;

My Sight Nottinghamshire info@mysightnotts.org.uk;

National Autistic Society nas@nas.org.uk;

National Federation of the blind 

Nottingham Branch   nfbnotts@live.co.uk;

National Grid n.grid@amecfw.com;

National Grid Spencer.Jefferies@nationalgrid.com;

Natural England Elizabeth.Newman@naturalengland.org.uk;

Network Rail spencer.gibbens@networkrail.co.uk;

Nottingham City Transport nicola.tidy@nctx.co.uk;

Nottingham Civic Society hilarysilvester2002@yahoo.co.uk;

Nottingham Friends Of The Earth nigel.lee@cooptel.net;

Nottingham Trent University tim.mee@ntu.ac.uk;

Nottingham Trent University ged.odonoghue@ntu.ac.uk;

Nottinghamshire Coalition of Disabled Pinfo@ncdp.org.uk;

Nottinghamshire County Council sally.gill@nottscc.gov.uk;

Nottingham Deaf Society nds@nottsdeaf.org.uk;

Nottinghamshire Disabled People's 

Movement  info@ndpm.org.uk;

Nottinghamshire Police mark.stanley@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk

Nottinghamshire Police heidi.duffy@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk;

Notts Wildlife Trust BDriver@nottswt.co.uk;

Open Spaces Society hq@oss.org.uk;

Orton Solicitors t.orton@ortonsolicitors.com;

Pedals hugh.mcclintock@ntlworld.com;

Princes Trust Nottinghamshire david.hogg@princes‐trust.org.uk;



Ramblers' Association ramblers@ramblers.org.uk;

British Red Cross Nottinghamshire
mfarrar@redcross.org.uk;

RNIB (Action for Blind People) helpline@rnib.org.uk;

Rushcliffe Borough Council localdevelopment@rushcliffe.gov.uk;

Savills Vktori@savills.com;

Severn Trent Water growth.development@severntrent.co.uk;

The University of Nottingham richard.wigginton@nottingham.ac.uk;

Trent Barton imorgan@trentbarton.co.uk;

Western Power akurcewicz@westernpower.co.uk;

Western Power wpdpsdmidlands@westernpower.co.uk;

Broxtowe Borough Council planningpolicy@broxtowe.gov.uk;

Coal authority planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk;

D2N2 Local Enterprise Partnership 

(LEP) rosy.carter@d2n2lep.org;

Nottingham BID lee@nottinghambid.com;

Creative Quarter Company  kathy@creativequarter.com;

East Midlands Chamber of Commerce
 scott.Knowles@dnlcc.co.uk;

Nottingham Means Business   Simon.gray@pembridgegray.co.uk;

Sneinton Neighbourhood Forum  sneintonneighbourhoodforum@gmail.com;

Ashfield District Council  localplan@ashfield‐dc.gov.uk;

East Midlands Trains david.horne@eastmidlandstrains.co.uk;

Chris Thomas Ltd Outdoor Advertising C chris@christhomasltd.co.uk;

Nottingham Local Access Forum RepresJohn.Lee@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Broadway Cinema  s.mapp@broadway.org.uk;

The University of Nottingham Chris.Jagger@nottingham.ac.uk;

Nottinghamshire Fire & Rescue Service fireprotectionsouth@notts‐fire.gov.uk


